Application Note
Broadcom AEDR-9920-AN100
October 22, 2020
Introduction
The Broadcom® AEDR-9920 is a three-channel reflective
optical encoder. It is configured to digital outputs employing
reflective technology for motion control purposes. The
selectable options available are with different interpolation

 Optometric equipment
 Linear stage
Related Part Ordering Information
Ordering Information Type
AEDR-9920-100 AEDR-9920, 225 LPI Incremental
Encoder, 1000 pieces
AEDR-9920-102 AEDR-9920, 225 LPI Incremental
Encoder, 100 pieces
HEDS-9920EVB AEDR-9920 Evaluation Board 225 LPI
Evaluation Board and Code Wheel
AEDR-9920
3-Channel Reflective Digital Incremental
Encoders
Broadcom AEDR-9920-AN100
2
AEDR-9920 Application Note 3-Channel Reflective Digital Incremental Encoders
Reference Schematic Design
Figure 1 shows an example of the schematic diagram used in the evaluation PCB example shown later in this application